
03.04.2010                19:50

Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patron Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I 001 ESP 6237 LA FLORESTA DEL MAR Jaime Olazabal Fourquet SWAN 56 Independiente 566,5 02.04.10 09:26:08 00. 21:16:08 00. 23:14:18 1

B 005 NED 6977 JAY WALKER Eric Janssen J 35 M. Port Ginesta 647,9 02.04.10 13:13:49 01. 01:03:49 00. 23:52:03 2

AG1 073 ESP 8785 NAUTTIA YACHTS (CARMELETA)Siga Curt Iborra FIRST 45 DK CN Skipper 594,4 02.04.10 11:49:00 00. 23:39:00 01. 00:32:04 3

A1 088 ESP BRIBON Andrew Bragin FARR 47 Independiente 556,4 02.04.10 10:35:11 00. 22:25:11 01. 00:46:55 4

A1 041 FRA 35521 LUNA BAY Kaled Zourray HANSE 470e CN Palavas 586,3 02.04.10 11:49:26 00. 23:39:26 01. 00:51:24 5

E 002 ESP 5757 ATLANT DEL VENT David Tur - Jaume Serra BOTIN & CARKEEK 52 IMS RCN Ibiza 523,3 02.04.10 09:43:59 00. 21:33:59 01. 01:12:57 6

E 045 ESP 9255 2 DE TREBOL Jorge Madden Ruiz NORTH WIND 72 Custom RCN Barcelona 531,8 02.04.10 10:16:16 00. 22:06:16 01. 01:25:24 7

E 015 GER 5506 CARO Maximilian Klink KNIERIM 50 Independiente 528,3 02.04.10 10:13:09 00. 22:03:09 01. 01:30:27 8

A1 029 ESP 8870 EL PAPAN Emilio Cordoba Fuentes DUFOUR 45 Performance CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 596,7 02.04.10 12:56:23 01. 00:46:23 01. 01:34:05 9

B 049 NED 1250 COLOMBE Hans Borghstijh SWAN 441 R YC Scheveningen 622,8 02.04.10 13:58:30 01. 01:48:30 01. 01:35:18 10

A1 057 NED 7309 MARE NOSTRO Leonardo Bovee SALONA 45 Noordzeeclub 608,6 02.04.10 13:27:46 01. 01:17:46 01. 01:37:42 11

A1 072 ESP 7979 THE BEST SKIPPER Enric Curt Gómez HANSE 461 CN Skipper 600,4 02.04.10 13:18:31 01. 01:08:31 01. 01:47:35 12

B 074 ESP 6090 GRUÑON German Fernandez Fraga NORTH WIND 38 CV Puerto de Andratx 674,9 02.04.10 16:17:46 01. 04:07:46 01. 01:53:00 13

A1 026 ESP 8260 NIRVANA TRES José Martin Santiago HANSE 470e CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 599,5 02.04.10 13:37:37 01. 01:27:37 01. 02:08:47 14

A2 003 ESP 9242 SALROIG Alexander E. Morozov HANSE 400 CV Golfus 616,4 02.04.10 14:36:02 01. 02:26:02 01. 02:27:46 15

A2 020 FRA 28426 CORALDIE Fernand Onfroy SUN FAST 37 SNCV Port Vendres 668,8 02.04.10 16:53:09 01. 04:43:09 01. 02:42:37 16

A1 035 ESP 8781 STROMBOLI SIS Marcos López Antich ELAN 434 Independiente 644,5 02.04.10 16:06:46 01. 03:56:46 01. 02:52:56 17

A1 024 ESP 9419 AQUITAT III Cesar José Villegas Lizandra SUN ODYSSEY 49 RCN Binibeca Vell 602,8 02.04.10 14:33:04 01. 02:23:04 01. 02:56:32 18

A1 012 NED 7000 POZZETTO D'ORO Gerritjan Gijzel GRAND SOLEIL 56 NVv Kustzeilers 572,3 02.04.10 13:27:07 01. 01:17:07 01. 03:01:45 19

A1 058 ESP 1670 SIR DRAKE PRIMER Jordi Canals Caballé HANSE 470e CN Arenys de Mar 607,7 02.04.10 14:51:07 01. 02:41:07 01. 03:03:09 20

IG 062 ESP 6123 J105 - LOUIS CHEVROLET Pedro Egea Cañadas J 105 M. Port Ginesta 654,4 02.04.10 16:43:08 01. 04:33:08 01. 03:06:12 21

A2 064 ESP 7666 ORANGE FISH Jordi Prenafeta - Jordi Brufau GRAND SOLEIL 37 CN Pinyana 647,7 02.04.10 16:42:54 01. 04:32:54 01. 03:21:36 22

A2 014 ESP 8901 COFOI Paul Maync FIRST 36.7 Independiente 649,5 02.04.10 16:54:33 01. 04:44:33 01. 03:29:03 23

A2 083 GBR 1234 SAIOLA X Albert Masip Guasch BH 36 San Ildefonso Yacht Squadron 624,9 02.04.10 13:44:10 10 01. 04:07:35 01. 03:49:29 24

A2 025 FRA 257 MAROXA Philippe Delmonte BAVARIA 40 OCEAN SN Côte Vermeille 641,8 02.04.10 17:05:20 01. 04:55:20 01. 03:57:48 25

A1 089 ESP 7676 C.M.R. Gustavo Piera COMET 45 CN El Balis 598,2 02.04.10 15:51:23 01. 03:41:23 01. 04:25:35 26

I 033 ESP 5277 TOLETUM II (TAURÓ) Jose Luís Juzgado de la Rosa FIRST 41S 5 RCN Denia 643,9 02.04.10 17:51:52 01. 05:41:52 01. 04:39:26 27

B 004 ESP 7512 ENJOLIT Gerard Figueres Salart FIRST 32 S 5 CV Palamós 705,8 02.04.10 20:24:53 01. 08:14:53 01. 04:48:01 28

C 010 ESP 3300 ALTAMAR Javier Ramos Polo UDONDO 40 RCM Barcelona 684,8 02.04.10 19:41:35 01. 07:31:35 01. 04:53:43 29

B 068 ESP 6671 BELLATRIX UNO Jordi Roca Capdevila FIRST 456 CN El Balis 630,9 02.04.10 17:37:12 01. 05:27:12 01. 04:55:06 30

C 060 ESP 7298 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JOVES NAV BALEARSRaimon Martinez Mussons ONE OFF Club de Mar/ RCN Palma 569,6 02.04.10 16:19:47 01. 04:09:47 01. 06:00:43 31

AG2 082 POR 2135 BLAUS III Manel de la Cruz Lorenzo 3/4 T Independiente 680,3 02.04.10 20:38:25 01. 08:28:25 01. 06:01:03 32

Cod.Num

Version 

GENERAL
Barcelona - St. Antoni 



03.04.2010                19:50

A1 011 ESP 8792 SALIAR Juan Tubella Beck Won PeccozMOODY 64 CM Port Ginesta 517,7 02.04.10 14:20:14 01. 02:10:14 01. 06:02:16 33

A2 017 ESP 8565 MADRUGADA Gino Luigi Crescioli FEELING 39 CN Colonia San Pedro 667,2 02.04.10 20:25:40 01. 08:15:40 01. 06:18:52 34

A2 061 ESP 8334 COLD & HOT Esteban Riquelme Gomez IBIZA 40 Independiente 652,8 02.04.10 20:12:12 01. 08:02:12 01. 06:39:00 35

A1 055 GBR 1976 SAMARA Toby Blundell BAVARIA 50 Marina Port Vell 604,1 02.04.10 18:35:59 01. 06:25:59 01. 06:56:25 36

A2 009 ESP 8982 POCOAL Pere Quiles Mingot BAVARIA 36 CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 684,4 02.04.10 21:43:29 01. 09:33:29 01. 06:56:33 37

B 080 ESP 7826 DOCK SUR Marcelo Devincenzi NEPTUNE 99 CV Golfus 732,6 03.04.10 01:13:58 01. 13:03:58 01. 08:34:34 38

AH2 071 ESP 8984 AIRON Jordi Espejo Heredia SUN ODYSSEY 37 RCM Barcelona 695,9 03.04.10 00:17:03 01. 12:07:03 01. 09:03:17 39

A1 039 ESP 8096 CUBIC Marisol Torres ELAN 514 CIN Arosa 590,2 02.04.10 20:25:40 01. 08:15:40 01. 09:18:32 40

A1 086 ESP 9445 NEW DREAM Alexadre Nedoshiving BAVARIA 50 Independiente 601,4 02.04.10 21:24:25 01. 09:14:25 01. 09:51:09 41

B 056 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 717,8 03.04.10 02:26:43 01. 14:16:43 01. 10:21:51 42

A1 084 ESP 9246 ALALAN Marcelino Palau Albiol SUN ODYSSEY 42i Independiente 638,5 03.04.10 01:16:30 01. 13:06:30 01. 12:16:40 43

B 046 NED 1985 TALISMAN Arnaud de Weert HALLBERG RASSY 49 Independiente 624,7 03.04.10 01:41:43 01. 13:31:43 01. 13:14:05 44

A2 053 ESP 9478 INDIKETA Albert Mosella Trilla BAVARIA 39 CRUISER CN Arenys de Mar 661,4 03.04.10 03:15:43 01. 15:05:43 01. 13:22:27 45

A1 079 ESP 9179 MONTSEGUR Miquel Feliu Perez BAVARIA 46 Independiente 595,6 03.04.10 01:56:02 01. 13:46:02 01. 14:36:18 46

AG2 091 ESP 6221 BLET NEGRE Jordi Sabater Nolla FIRST 27,7 CN Garraf 666,1 03.04.10 05:28:35 01. 17:18:35 01. 15:24:21 47

A1 040 ESP 1254 BLAUW Antoni Arboix Motferrer OCEANIS 43 Independiente 636,0 03.04.10 05:34:50 01. 17:24:50 01. 16:40:50 48

A2 023 FRA 37300 LAUCIA Michel Bridier HARMONY 38 Independiente 654,1 03.04.10 06:27:57 01. 18:17:57 01. 16:51:43 49

B 031 ESP 8905 NOSY PERL José Mª Espuñes Solé OCEANIS 500 Independiente 607,3 03.04.10 04:39:52 01. 16:29:52 01. 16:52:50 50

A1 043 GBR 738949 LEAGORA Michael Snegirev SUN ODYSSEY 50 CV Golfus 616,7 03.04.10 05:45:25 01. 17:35:25 01. 17:36:27 51

B 067 ESP 9230 SHAO Gonzalo Calvo Asturgó IRWIN  52 Independiente 629,6 03.04.10 08:42:55 01. 20:32:55 01. 20:03:51 52

A2 030 ESP 7664 JULI PRIMER Ulrich Rohlfs Beneteau 40 CC Independiente 678,8 03.04.10 11:20:21 01. 23:10:21 01. 20:46:29 53

A2 077 ESP 9219 ARENUI Claude Piloy ELAN 344 B.R.Y.C. 696,5 03.04.10 13:41:10 02. 01:31:10 01. 22:26:00 54

AG2 085 ESP 9182 ESTELA VI Isidro Riera Ramon BAVARIA 32 Marina Port Vell 709,1 DNF DNF 55

B 021 ESP 7811 RATXA Joaquim Albareda Darder FURIA 332 M. Palamos 696,7 DNF DNF 56

A2 034 ESP 9245 MI INDALO Maria Marcos Perez DUFOUR 365 FE CM Port Ginesta 697,7 DNF DNF 57

A2 038 ESP 9212 STARSHINE Antonio Castillo Fernandez RO 400 Independiente 605,2 DNF DNF 58

B 069 ESP 3324 ADA 3 Marcos Ribera NORTH WIND 38 RCM Barcelona 691,7 DNF DNF 59

C 090 ESP CHOOF … Jean Paul Medrano Xamena NICHOLSON 34 CN Port Ginesta 711,2 DNF DNF 60

A1 044 FRA LA GALERE Jean Claude Miceli CYCLADE 43 610,7 DNF DNF 61

A1 054 RUS 1279 PROMOR Stanislav Simonyan OCEANIS 46 CV Golfus 610,0 DNF DNF 62

A2 016 FRA 28667 PANDA V Jean Pierre Van Acker FIRST 36.7 CV de Fos 639,6 DNF DNF 63

A2 050 ESP 9220 ONCLASS Edgar Saló Navarro CYCLADES 39,3 Oncruiser Yachting Club 656,7 DNF DNF 64

A2 081 ESP 9509 INDIO Sacha Tröeger BAVARIA 34 Independiente 672,3 DNF DNF 65

I 078 ESP 855 SVINGA PRIMERO Pere Montaña HUNTER LEGEND 40,5 CV Palamós 662,3 DNF DNF 66

C 093 ESP SULA BASSANA Pere Pouce CENTURION 32 Independiente 745,5 DNF DNF 67

A1 051 BEL 44 TAKE TWO Jan Prins BAVARIA 44 Independiente 594,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 68

A1 059 ESP 8539 HIPPO 2 Lluis Bonastre Gellida OCEANIS 411 CN Garraf 656,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 69

A2 070 ESP 8547 XAMAR QUATRE Esteve Vallribera Pareja DUFOUR 325 Grand LargueCV Palamós 717,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 70

B 065 ESP 4433 MANGUICU Jordi Llobet Hopp FEELING 1040 CN Arenys de Mar 691,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 71
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Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I 001 ESP 6237 LA FLORESTA DEL MAR Jaime Olazabal Fourquet SWAN 56 Independiente 566,5 02.04.10 09:26:08 00. 21:16:08 00. 23:14:18 1

AG1 073 ESP 8785 NAUTTIA YACHTS (CARMELETA) Siga Curt Iborra FIRST 45 DK CN Skipper 594,4 02.04.10 11:49:00 00. 23:39:00 01. 00:32:04 2

A1 088 ESP BRIBON Andrew Bragin FARR 47 Independiente 556,4 02.04.10 10:35:11 00. 22:25:11 01. 00:46:55 3

A1 041 FRA 35521 LUNA BAY Kaled Zourray HANSE 470e CN Palavas 586,3 02.04.10 11:49:26 00. 23:39:26 01. 00:51:24 4

A1 029 ESP 8870 EL PAPAN Emilio Cordoba Fuentes DUFOUR 45 Performance CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 596,7 02.04.10 12:56:23 01. 00:46:23 01. 01:34:05 5

A1 057 NED 7309 MARE NOSTRO Leonardo Bovee SALONA 45 Noordzeeclub 608,6 02.04.10 13:27:46 01. 01:17:46 01. 01:37:42 6

A1 072 ESP 7979 THE BEST SKIPPER Enric Curt Gómez HANSE 461 CN Skipper 600,4 02.04.10 13:18:31 01. 01:08:31 01. 01:47:35 7

A1 026 ESP 8260 NIRVANA TRES José Martin Santiago HANSE 470e CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 599,5 02.04.10 13:37:37 01. 01:27:37 01. 02:08:47 8

A1 035 ESP 8781 STROMBOLI SIS Marcos López Antich ELAN 434 Independiente 644,5 02.04.10 16:06:46 01. 03:56:46 01. 02:52:56 9

A1 024 ESP 9419 AQUITAT III Cesar José Villegas LizandraSUN ODYSSEY 49 RCN Binibeca Vell 602,8 02.04.10 14:33:04 01. 02:23:04 01. 02:56:32 10

A1 012 NED 7000 POZZETTO D'ORO Gerritjan Gijzel GRAND SOLEIL 56 NVv Kustzeilers 572,3 02.04.10 13:27:07 01. 01:17:07 01. 03:01:45 11

A1 058 ESP 1670 SIR DRAKE PRIMER Jordi Canals Caballé HANSE 470e CN Arenys de Mar 607,7 02.04.10 14:51:07 01. 02:41:07 01. 03:03:09 12

A1 089 ESP 7676 C.M.R. Gustavo Piera COMET 45 CN El Balis 598,2 02.04.10 15:51:23 01. 03:41:23 01. 04:25:35 13

I 033 ESP 5277 TOLETUM II (TAURÓ) Jose Luís Juzgado de la RosaFIRST 41S 5 RCN Denia 643,9 02.04.10 17:51:52 01. 05:41:52 01. 04:39:26 14

A1 011 ESP 8792 SALIAR Juan Tubella Beck Won PeccozMOODY 64 CM Port Ginesta 517,7 02.04.10 14:20:14 01. 02:10:14 01. 06:02:16 15

A1 055 GBR 1976 SAMARA Toby Blundell BAVARIA 50 Marina Port Vell 604,1 02.04.10 18:35:59 01. 06:25:59 01. 06:56:25 16

A1 039 ESP 8096 CUBIC Marisol Torres ELAN 514 CIN Arosa 590,2 02.04.10 20:25:40 01. 08:15:40 01. 09:18:32 17

A1 086 ESP 9445 NEW DREAM Alexadre Nedoshiving BAVARIA 50 Independiente 601,4 02.04.10 21:24:25 01. 09:14:25 01. 09:51:09 18

A1 084 ESP 9246 ALALAN Marcelino Palau Albiol SUN ODYSSEY 42i Independiente 638,5 03.04.10 01:16:30 01. 13:06:30 01. 12:16:40 19

A1 079 ESP 9179 MONTSEGUR Miquel Feliu Perez BAVARIA 46 Independiente 595,6 03.04.10 01:56:02 01. 13:46:02 01. 14:36:18 20

A1 040 ESP 1254 BLAUW Antoni Arboix Motferrer OCEANIS 43 Independiente 636,0 03.04.10 05:34:50 01. 17:24:50 01. 16:40:50 21

A1 043 GBR 738949 LEAGORA Michael Snegirev SUN ODYSSEY 50 CV Golfus 616,7 03.04.10 05:45:25 01. 17:35:25 01. 17:36:27 22

Cod.Num

Version 

ALFA -INDIA 1
Barcelona - St. Antoni Portmany
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A1 044 FRA LA GALERE Jean Claude Miceli CYCLADE 43 610,7 DNF DNF 23

A1 054 RUS 1279 PROMOR Stanislav Simonyan OCEANIS 46 CV Golfus 610,0 DNF DNF 23



03.04.2010              19:51

Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 003 ESP 9242 SALROIG Alexander E. Morozov HANSE 400 CV Golfus 616,4 02.04.10 14:36:02 01. 02:26:02 01. 02:27:46 1
A2 020 FRA 28426 CORALDIE Fernand Onfroy SUN FAST 37 SNCV Port Vendres 668,8 02.04.10 16:53:09 01. 04:43:09 01. 02:42:37 2
IG 062 ESP 6123 J105 - LOUIS CHEVROLET Pedro Egea Cañadas J 105 M. Port Ginesta 654,4 02.04.10 16:43:08 01. 04:33:08 01. 03:06:12 3
A2 064 ESP 7666 ORANGE FISH Jordi Prenafeta - Jordi BrufauGRAND SOLEIL 37 CN Pinyana 647,7 02.04.10 16:42:54 01. 04:32:54 01. 03:21:36 4
A2 014 ESP 8901 COFOI Paul Maync FIRST 36.7 Independiente 649,5 02.04.10 16:54:33 01. 04:44:33 01. 03:29:03 5
A2 083 GBR 1234 SAIOLA X Albert Masip Guasch BH 36 San Ildefonso Yacht Squadron 624,9 02.04.10 13:44:10 # 01. 04:07:35 01. 03:49:29 6
A2 025 FRA 257 MAROXA Philippe Delmonte BAVARIA 40 OCEAN SN Côte Vermeille 641,8 02.04.10 17:05:20 01. 04:55:20 01. 03:57:48 7

AG2 082 POR 2135 BLAUS III Manel de la Cruz Lorenzo 3/4 T Independiente 680,3 02.04.10 20:38:25 01. 08:28:25 01. 06:01:03 8
A2 017 ESP 8565 MADRUGADA Gino Luigi Crescioli FEELING 39 CN Colonia San Pedro 667,2 02.04.10 20:25:40 01. 08:15:40 01. 06:18:52 9
A2 061 ESP 8334 COLD & HOT Esteban Riquelme Gomez IBIZA 40 Independiente 652,8 02.04.10 20:12:12 01. 08:02:12 01. 06:39:00 10
A2 009 ESP 8982 POCOAL Pere Quiles Mingot BAVARIA 36 CN Vilanova-Club de Vela 684,4 02.04.10 21:43:29 01. 09:33:29 01. 06:56:33 11

AH2 071 ESP 8984 AIRON Jordi Espejo Heredia SUN ODYSSEY 37 RCM Barcelona 695,9 03.04.10 00:17:03 01. 12:07:03 01. 09:03:17 12
A2 053 ESP 9478 INDIKETA Albert Mosella Trilla BAVARIA 39 CRUISER CN Arenys de Mar 661,4 03.04.10 03:15:43 01. 15:05:43 01. 13:22:27 13

AG2 091 ESP 6221 BLET NEGRE Jordi Sabater Nolla FIRST 27,7 CN Garraf 666,1 03.04.10 05:28:35 01. 17:18:35 01. 15:24:21 14
A2 023 FRA 37300 LAUCIA Michel Bridier HARMONY 38 Independiente 654,1 03.04.10 06:27:57 01. 18:17:57 01. 16:51:43 15
A2 030 ESP 7664 JULI PRIMER Ulrich Rohlfs Beneteau 40 CC Independiente 678,8 03.04.10 11:20:21 01. 23:10:21 01. 20:46:29 16
A2 077 ESP 9219 ARENUI Claude Piloy ELAN 344 B.R.Y.C. 696,5 03.04.10 13:41:10 02. 01:31:10 01. 22:26:00 17
A2 016 FRA 28667 PANDA V Jean Pierre Van Acker FIRST 36.7 CV de Fos 639,6 DNF DNF 18
A2 034 ESP 9245 MI INDALO Maria Marcos Perez DUFOUR 365 FE CM Port Ginesta 697,7 DNF DNF 19
A2 038 ESP 9212 STARSHINE Antonio Castillo Fernandez RO 400 Independiente 605,2 DNF DNF 20
A2 050 ESP 9220 ONCLASS Edgar Saló Navarro CYCLADES 39,3 Oncruiser Yachting Club 656,7 DNF DNF 21
A2 081 ESP 9509 INDIO Sacha Tröeger BAVARIA 34 Independiente 672,3 DNF DNF 22

AG2 085 ESP 9182 ESTELA VI Isidro Riera Ramon BAVARIA 32 Marina Port Vell 709,1 DNF DNF 23

A2 070 ESP 8547 XAMAR QUATRE Esteve Vallribera Pareja DUFOUR 325 Grand Largue CV Palamós 717,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 24

Cod.Num

Version 
Norte

ALFA- INDIA 2
Barcelona - St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 005 NED 6977 JAY WALKER Eric Janssen J 35 M. Port Ginesta 647,9 02.04.10 13:13:49 01. 01:03:49 00. 23:52:03 1
B 049 NED 1250 COLOMBE Hans Borghstijh SWAN 441 R YC Scheveningen 622,8 02.04.10 13:58:30 01. 01:48:30 01. 01:35:18 2
B 074 ESP 6090 GRUÑON German Fernandez Fraga NORTH WIND 38 CV Puerto de Andratx 674,9 02.04.10 16:17:46 01. 04:07:46 01. 01:53:00 3
B 004 ESP 7512 ENJOLIT Gerard Figueres Salart FIRST 32 S 5 CV Palamós 705,8 02.04.10 20:24:53 01. 08:14:53 01. 04:48:01 4
C 010 ESP 3300 ALTAMAR Javier Ramos Polo UDONDO 40 RCM Barcelona 684,8 02.04.10 19:41:35 01. 07:31:35 01. 04:53:43 5
B 068 ESP 6671 BELLATRIX UNO Jordi Roca Capdevila FIRST 456 CN El Balis 630,9 02.04.10 17:37:12 01. 05:27:12 01. 04:55:06 6
C 060 ESP 7298 GALAXIE - FUNDACIO JOVES NAV BALEARS Raimon Martinez Mussons ONE OFF Club de Mar/ RCN Palma 569,6 02.04.10 16:19:47 01. 04:09:47 01. 06:00:43 7
B 080 ESP 7826 DOCK SUR Marcelo Devincenzi NEPTUNE 99 CV Golfus 732,6 03.04.10 01:13:58 01. 13:03:58 01. 08:34:34 8
B 056 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 717,8 03.04.10 02:26:43 01. 14:16:43 01. 10:21:51 9
B 046 NED 1985 TALISMAN Arnaud de Weert HALLBERG RASSY 49 Independiente 624,7 03.04.10 01:41:43 01. 13:31:43 01. 13:14:05 10
B 031 ESP 8905 NOSY PERL José Mª Espuñes Solé OCEANIS 500 Independiente 607,3 03.04.10 04:39:52 01. 16:29:52 01. 16:52:50 11
B 067 ESP 9230 SHAO Gonzalo Calvo Asturgó IRWIN  52 Independiente 629,6 03.04.10 08:42:55 01. 20:32:55 01. 20:03:51 12
B 021 ESP 7811 RATXA Joaquim Albareda Darder FURIA 332 M. Palamos 696,7 DNF DNF 13
B 069 ESP 3324 ADA 3 Marcos Ribera NORTH WIND 38 RCM Barcelona 691,7 DNF DNF 13
C 090 ESP CHOOF … Jean Paul Medrano Xamena NICHOLSON 34 CN Port Ginesta 711,2 DNF DNF 13
C 093 ESP SULA BASSANA Pere Pouce CENTURION 32 Independiente 745,5 DNF DNF 13
B 065 ESP 4433 MANGUICU Jordi Llobet Hopp FEELING 1040 CN Arenys de Mar 691,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 17

Cod.Num

Version 

BRAVO-CHARLI
Barcelona - St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 150,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 002 ESP 5757 ATLANT DEL VENT David Tur - Jaume Serra BOTIN & CARKEEK 52 IMS R CN Ibiza 523,3 02.04.10 09:43:59 00. 21:33:59 01. 01:12:57 1
E 045 ESP 9255 2 DE TREBOL Jorge Madden Ruiz NORTH WIND 72 Custom RCN Barcelona 531,8 02.04.10 10:16:16 00. 22:06:16 01. 01:25:24 2
E 015 GER 5506 CARO Maximilian Klink KNIERIM 50 Independiente 528,3 02.04.10 10:13:09 00. 22:03:09 01. 01:30:27 3

Cod.Num

Version 

 ECHO

Barcelona - St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AG1 073 ESP 8785 NAUTTIA YACHTS (CARMELETA) Siga Curt Iborra FIRST 45 DK CN Skipper 594,4 02.04.10 11:49:00 00. 23:39:00 01. 00:32:04 1
IG 062 ESP 6123 J105 - LOUIS CHEVROLET Pedro Egea Cañadas J 105 M. Port Ginesta 654,4 02.04.10 16:43:08 01. 04:33:08 01. 03:06:12 2

AG2 082 POR 2135 BLAUS III Manel de la Cruz Lorenzo 3/4 T Independiente 680,3 02.04.10 20:38:25 01. 08:28:25 01. 06:01:03 3
AH2 071 ESP 8984 AIRON Jordi Espejo Heredia SUN ODYSSEY 37 RCM Barcelona 695,9 03.04.10 00:17:03 01. 12:07:03 01. 09:03:17 4
AG2 091 ESP 6221 BLET NEGRE Jordi Sabater Nolla FIRST 27,7 CN Garraf 666,1 03.04.10 05:28:35 01. 17:18:35 01. 15:24:21 5
AG2 085 ESP 9182 ESTELA VI Isidro Riera Ramon BAVARIA 32 Marina Port Vell 709,1 DNF DNF 6

Cod.Num

Version 

HOTEL-GOLF 

Barcelona - St. Antoni Portmany



03.04.2010              19:52

Millas 140,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  12:10:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
SR 037 ESP 2786 JOMAJACA José Luís Romo Ulloa FURIA 32 Colonia Sant Jordi 03.04.10 05:45:52 01. 17:35:52 02. 17:35:52 1

SR 036 GBR 4 KILEN John Pickworth OCEANIS 40 Royal Burnham Yacht Club DNF DNF 2

SR 022 ESP 4720 LUZIANA Pablo Reyes Ochoa BAVARIA 47 EXCLUSIVE Independiente DNF DNF 3

SR 032 ESP 9479 AIGUABLAVA Diego Sitjar OCEANIS 393 As. Patrones Yate DNF DNF 4

SR 042 BEL 046 TANIWHA DOS Jorge Torras Fernandez BENETEAU 50 CM Port Ginesta DNF DNF 5

SR 018 ESP VIROLAI Francesc Carboneras Malet PUMA 37 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 6

SR 027 GER EUR 1 TRAITÉ DE ROME Hanin Philippe Sparkmann & Stephens 51' B.R.Y.C. NO SALIO NO SALIO 7

SR 028 ESP CRYSTAL Enrique Viñas Pich JONGERT 22M Marina Port Vell NO SALIO NO SALIO 8

SR 047 ESP SOMNI Jordi Sivila Costa SUN ODYSSEY 36 CM Port Ginesta NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

SR 048 ESP 9425 L'AILA Albert Prous Olive SUN ODYSSEY 49 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 10

SR 063 ESP 7895 APACHE I Marti Puignou GRAND SOLEIL 45 CN Arenys de Mar NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

SR 075 ESP BETI AITXE Aitzol Burguete Eceiza FIRST 40 CN Hondarribia NO SALIO NO SALIO 12

SR 076 ESP 66 TAS PERUU Toni Colomar Torres VRÖLIJK 37 CN Hospitalet-Vandellós NO SALIO NO SALIO 13

SR 092 ESP 8611 WALLYÑO Manuel Murube Fernandez WALLY 60 RCN Barcelona NO SALIO NO SALIO 14

Cod.Num

Version 
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